Dane kontaktowe

Ty

Telefon:

519321210

Email:

Www:
jel-car.pl

Zadbany Sprawny 4x4 2.8 V6 Zarejestrowany

24 900

PLN

Chevrolet
Blazer

SuUvV

Benzyna

1985

45020

Szary

Tak

2817

112
Automatyczna
4x4 (dotaczany recznie)
Niemcy
1985-01-08
Polska

4

3

2025-08-22
2025-08-19
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